Salary Statement

Employee Name:
Employee ID:
Designation:
Department:

Salary Month:

Salary Details

Earnings

Basic Salary

House Rent Allowance
Conveyance Allowance
Medical Allowance
Special Allowance
Total Earnings

Net Payable Amount

Important Notes:

John Doe
EMP12345
Software Engineer
IT

June 2024

Amount (3,")
35,000
14,000
2,000

1,500

2,500

55,000

Deductions
Provident Fund (PF)
Professional Tax

Tax Deducted at Source

Total Deductions

This salary statement is only for individual reference and record-keeping.
All figures are in INR (4,") and may vary based on statutory compliance and company policy.
Deductions are made in accordance with applicable laws and norms.

Please verify all details. In case of discrepancies, contact HR immediately.
This is a computer-generated document and does not require a signature.

Amount (4,")
2,100
200

1,250

3,550

4,'51,450
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