

# Salary Statement

**Employee Name:** John Doe  
**Employee ID:** EMP12345  
**Designation:** Software Engineer  
**Department:** IT  
**Salary Month:** June 2024

## Salary Details

Earnings	Amount (₹)	Deductions	Amount (₹)
Basic Salary	35,000	Provident Fund (PF)	2,100
House Rent Allowance	14,000	Professional Tax	200
Conveyance Allowance	2,000	Tax Deducted at Source	1,250
Medical Allowance	1,500		
Special Allowance	2,500		
<b>Total Earnings</b>	<b>55,000</b>	<b>Total Deductions</b>	<b>3,550</b>
<b>Net Payable Amount</b>			<b>₹51,450</b>

### Important Notes:

- This salary statement is only for individual reference and record-keeping.
- All figures are in INR (₹) and may vary based on statutory compliance and company policy.
- Deductions are made in accordance with applicable laws and norms.
- Please verify all details. In case of discrepancies, contact HR immediately.
- This is a computer-generated document and does not require a signature.